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Wall Mount Air Handler 

B6BW Series

REPLACEMENT PARTS LIST



B6BW Wall Mount Air Handler

ITEM DESCRIPTION 018K-05 018K-08 024K-05 024K-08 024K-10
1 TOP PANEL D12311R D12311R D12311R D12311R D12311R
2 PCB CONTROL 624735 624735 624735 624735 624735
3 TRANSFORMER 622336 622336 622336 622336 622336
4 CAPACITOR 622133 622133 622133 622133 622133
5 BLOWER ASSY 921098 921098 921099 921099 921099
6 BLOWER HOUSING 297210 297210 297210 297210 297210
7 BLOWER WHEEL 667251 667251 667251 667251 667251
8 MOTOR, BLOWER 622497 622497 622450 622450 622450
9 MOTOR MOUNT 913871 913871 913871 913871 913871
10 PANEL, FRONT/BOTTOM 392301R 392301R 392301R 392301R 392301R
11 FRONT ACCESS PANEL D12301R D12301R D12301R D12301R D12301R
12 MOUNTING BRACKET 176351 176351 176351 176351 176351
13 COIL ASSY 921102 921102 921103 921103 921103
14 CIRCUIT BREAKER 632249 632249 632249 632249 632249
15 GROUNDING LUG 631431 631431 631431 631431 631431
16 RELAY, ELEMENT 622210 622210 622210 622210 622210
17 LIMIT SWITCH 626408 626407 626408 626407 626407
18 REPL ELEMENT ASSY 270871R 270872R 270871R 270872R 270873R
19 DRAIN PAN 669360 669360 669360 669360 669360
20 DISTRIBUTOR 664516 664516 664518 664518 664518
21 T-BOARD - - - - -
22 RELAY, MOTOR - - - - -
23 FILTER (NOT SHOWN) 668934 668934 668934 668934 668934
24 SET OF WIRES (NOT SHOWN) M0057202R M0057203R M0057202R M0057203R M0057203R
25 CLOSE OFF PANEL (NOT SHOWN) - - - - -
26 FUSE, 5 AMP (NOT SHOWN) 632269 632269 632269 632269 632269
27 RESTRICTOR (NOT SHOWN) 664056 664056 664057 664057 664057
28 DECORATOR PANEL, OPTIONAL (NOT SHOWN) 903892 903892 903892 903892 903892
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Specifi cations & illustrations subject to change without notice or incurring obligations.
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ITEM DESCRIPTION 030K-05 030K-08 030K-10 036K-05 036K-08 036K-10
1 TOP PANEL D12311R D12311R D12311R D12311R D12311R D12311R
2 PCB CONTROL 624735 624735 624735 624735 624735 624735
3 TRANSFORMER 622336 622336 622336 622336 622336 622336
4 CAPACITOR 622133 622133 622133 - - -
5 BLOWER ASSY 921100 921100 921100 921101 921101 921101
6 BLOWER HOUSING 297210 297210 297210 297212 297212 297212
7 BLOWER WHEEL 667251 667251 667251 667037 667037 667037
8 MOTOR, BLOWER 622451 622451 622451 622514 622514 622514
9 MOTOR MOUNT 913871 913871 913871 913871 913871 913871
10 PANEL, FRONT/BOTTOM 392301R 392301R 392301R 2B5671R 2B5671R 2B5671R
11 FRONT ACCESS PANEL D12301R D12301R D12301R D12301R D12301R D12301R
12 MOUNTING BRACKET 176351 176351 176351 176351 176351 176351
13 COIL ASSY 921104 921104 921104 921105 921105 921105
14 CIRCUIT BREAKER 632249 632249 632249 632249 632249 632249
15 GROUNDING LUG 631431 631431 631431 631431 631431 631431
16 RELAY, ELEMENT 622210 622210 622210 622210 622210 622210
17 LIMIT SWITCH 626408 626407 626407 626408 626407 626407
18 REPL ELEMENT ASSY 270871R 270872R 270873R 270871R 270872R 270873R
19 DRAIN PAN 669360 669360 669360 669360 669360 669360
20 DISTRIBUTOR 664517 664517 664517 664519 664519 664519
21 T-BOARD - - - 624719 624719 624719
22 RELAY, MOTOR - - - 624720 624720 624720
23 FILTER (NOT SHOWN) 668651 668651 668651 669897 669897 669897
24 SET OF WIRES (NOT SHOWN) M0057202R M0057203R M0057203R M0057204R M0057205R M0057205R
25 CLOSE OFF PANEL (NOT SHOWN) 294261 294261 294261 - - -
26 FUSE, 5 AMP (NOT SHOWN) 632269 632269 632269 632269 632269 632269
27 RESTRICTOR (NOT SHOWN) 664060 664060 664060 664069 664069 664069
28 DECORATOR PANEL, OPTIONAL (NOT SHOWN) 919583 919583 919583 919583 919583 919583


